1 · 1 ·	D2 - 1999 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offic
OMB No. 0f51-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \checkmark$ 818999	
	134644 priginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Shoji ICHIMURA, a citizen of Japan	Name: Fukuyo Ichimura
·	Internal Address: 455-6, Fukuda
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗅 Yes 🎽 No	Fukuda-cho, Iwata-Gun
	Shizuoka 437-12, JAPAN
3. Nature of conveyance:	(same astabove)
Assignment D Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
□ Other	City: State: ZIP: 1
Execution Date: February 4, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Ves No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 1921/15	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ached? 🖸 Yes 🕅 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: BURGESS, RYAN & WAYNE	7 Total fac (27 CEP 2 41) \$ 40.00
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	7. Totaliee (37 CFN 3.41)
Internal Address:	D Enclosed
Internal Address:	7. Totaliee (37 CFN 3.41)
Internal Address:	D Enclosed
	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 370 Lexington Avenue	 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 370 Lexington Avenue Suite 2105 City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10017	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account . B. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 370 Lexington Avenue Suite 2105 City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10017	 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Street Address: <u>370 Lexington Avenue</u> <u>Suite 2105</u> City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10017</u> DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature.	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE
Street Address: <u>370 Lexington Avenue</u> <u>Suite 2105</u> City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10017</u> DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. <i>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informathe original document.</i> <u>Milton J. Wayne</u>	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE August 6, 1997
Street Address: <u>370 Lexington Avenue</u> <u>Suite 2105</u> City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10017</u> DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative the original document. <u>Milton J. Wayne</u> Name of Person Signing	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of

